

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In Civil Appeal No.2170 of 2002@@
CC

KRISHNA RANI KAPOOR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)

Date : 13/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. RK Kapur, Adv.
Mr. BR Kapur, Adv.
Mr. MK Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.
for Mr. BK Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
No orders on I.A. No. 1 at present.

Ms. Smita Inna, learned counsel prays for and is
allowed four weeks' time to file appearance.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master