

t

C.A.No. 2170 OF 2002

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.2170/2002

KRISHNA RANI KAPOOR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 25/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. B R Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. R K Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)  
COURT MASTER