

^
C.A.No. 2170 OF 2002
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO. 6

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2170 of 2002

Krishna Rani Kapoor & Anr.Appellant (s)

Versus

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Dated:11/02/2004: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Amarender Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. RK. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. MK. Verma, Adv.
Mr. BR. Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay Karol, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. A. Sharan, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants commenced arguments at 3-15 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master